
ANNEX-C- PRICE PROPOSAL SOQ/ITB/21/003

Sr # ITEM  BRAND Unit of Measure Quantity

Unit Price PKR 

DAP DAP Location
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Payment terms: Acceptance of UN payment terms (i.e. 30 days net from receipt of documents)     YES                          NO 

Bid Validity: 180 Days                  YES                                 NO              

Delivery time:          ____        Days

Bidder: __________________________________________________

Date: _____________________________________________________

Name: ____________________________________________________

 Signature: _________________________________________________

Designation: _______________________________________________

Official stamp: ________________________________________________

400KVA DIESEL 

GENERATOR

FATIMA JINNAH CHEST AND GENERAL 

HOSPITAL AT QUETTA-BALOCHISTAN

TOTAL DAP AMOUNT

NO 1


